

Saraswati Institute of Engineering and Technology

Shardapuram Sagda off Nagpur Road, Jabalpur (M.P.)-482003 Mobile- +91-9329590295, +91-6261993771 E-mail-sietjabalpur@gmail.com Website- www.sietgroup.org

Anti-Ragging Committee

Tenure 01-11-2023 to 30-06-2024

Committee type	Name of the Committee Member	Profession	Associated with	Mobile Number
Anti-Ragging Committee	PROF PREETI KATARE	CHAIRMAN (PRINCIPAL)	INSTITUTE	9407339336
Anti-Ragging Squad	SMT SUNITA NAMDEV	PARENTS	PARENTS	9993617036
Anti-Ragging Squad	SURESH KORI	FRESHER	INSTITUTE	8827920313
Anti-Ragging Committee	DR. ASHISH NAMDEO	MEMBER (REGISTRAR)	INSTITUTE	9329590295
Anti-Ragging Committee	ABHISHEK TIWARI	NONTEACHING	INSTITUTE	9713252905
Anti-Ragging Committee	NAMAN RAJPUT	PROFESSOR	INSTITUTE	9179097764
Anti-Ragging Committee	MR SHIV CHOURASIA	JOURNALIST	MEDIA	9200004333
Anti-Ragging Committee	MR ANKESH PHATHAK	OFFICER	NGO	7879628929
Anti-Ragging Committee	MR AKHILESH TIWARI	POLICE ADMIN	POLICE	9229838571
Anti-Ragging Squad	KARTIK AHIRWAR	SR STUDENTS	INSTITUTE	7879481746

Physipal
Saraswati Institute of Engineering
& Technology, Jabalpur (M.P.)

